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U007/UTT

U007 SERIES



FEED SYSTEM DURABILITY RESULT

U007     

Strong feeding force with the 
bottom feed mechanism

 
Feed-dog (metal)

More durable
Greater and higher efficiency

OTHER 
BRAND

Belt top feed mechanism
Belt (Rubber)
Less durable

The chance of belt breakage,
time-consuming maintenance

勝 勝 勝

U007 INDEPENDENTLY ADJUSTABLE DIFFERENTAIL FEED DOG MECHANISM

Stable material feeding, suitable for various fabric materials

128mm top-class small cylinder bed design. 
Conventionally difficult-to-sew small diameter 
tubular parts of children’s clothing can be 
easily operated. 

Sharp entrance design al lows quick 
placement/removal of material. 
62mm cylinder length makes sewing long 
sleeve cuffs easily.

64mm

Just take less than 3 seconds to complete 300mm 
circumference sewing; 2700rpm is the perfect speed for 
ultra small cylinder.

Sewing 300mm circumference
with 3mm needle gauge.

2700 rpm

speed

S P E C I F I C A T I O N S規  格  
①  ②

U007 - W122 - 240 /UTT 
①針數 Needle numbers       ②針距 NO.       mm    inch

32
40
48
56
64

3.2
4.0
4.8
5.6
6.4

1/8
5/32
3/16
7/32
1/4

U007

U007-W122-① ② /UTT(UTU) 2 4 4.0/4.8 5 UYX128GAS#10 2700

U007-W122-① ② /UTT(UTU) 3 5 5.6/6.4 5 UYX128GAS#10 2700

U007-W122-① ② /UTX(UTY) 2 4 4.0/4.8 5 UYX128GAS#10 2700

U007-W122-① ② /UTX(UTY) 3 5 5.6/6.4 5 UYX128GAS#10 2700

②①


